-

.S NATIONAL CENTER FOR CHARITABLE STATISTICS

NCCS Organization Profile - Seminole County Police Athletic League Inc (593196445)

Page 1 of 1

CLOSE WINDOW

Seminole County Police Athietic League Inc
Sanford, FL 32773

¥ = IRS provided data
£ = User submitted data

Overview | Programs Form 980 Filings | Officials

Form 990 Filings for This Organization

Form Name
Form 990
Form 980
Form 990
Form 990
Form 990
Form 990
Form 990
Form 990
Form 990

IRS Form 990 and Form 990-EZ images provided by The Foundation Center.
*There are no pdf images available for Form 990-N (e-Postcard) filers.

Events

Fiscal Year
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002

Notice: The IRS has announced processing errors on electronically filed Forms 990 for filing years 2007-2009. Learn More

Downioad
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download
Download

Report An Error/Feedback |

{

Close This Window |

Already registered? Login here. Not yet a registered user? Click here.

if you are part of this organization or are an authorized NCCS Community Research Partner, you can edit its information. NCCS account required.

(<0 &) &1 =T =] EDRD KT D

Home Page | NCCS Tools | Feedback | Login

http://nccsdataweb.urban.org/orgs/profile/593196445?popup=1

6/16/2012







