NATIONAL CENTER FOR CHARITABLE STATISTICS Urban Institute

CLOSE WINDOW

Seminole County Police Athletic League Inc Sanford, FL 32773

■ = IRS provided data & = User submitted data

Overview	Programs	Form 990 Filings	Officials	Events	Report An Error/Feedback
orm 990 Fil	ings for This C	Organization			
Form Name	9			Fiscal Year	
Form 990				2010	Download
Form 990				2009	Download
Form 990				2008	Download
Form 990				2007	Download
Form 990				2006	Download
Form 990				2005	Download
Form 990				2004	Download
Form 990				2003	Download
Form 990				2002	Download

IRS Form 990 and Form 990-EZ images provided by The Foundation Center.
*There are no pdf images available for Form 990-N (e-Postcard) filers.
Notice: The IRS has announced processing errors on electronically filed Forms 990 for filing years 2007-2009. Learn More

Close This Window

If you are part of this organization or are an authorized NCCS Community Research Partner, you can edit its information. NCCS account required. Already registered? Login here. Not yet a registered user? Click here.

Home Page | NCCS Tools | Feedback | Login